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	2025 APPLICATION FOR NEW MEMBERSHIP OF ELVES
The End-of-Life Vehicle Regulations


Your Details

	Your Name (Nominated Contact)
	

	Position in Company
	

	Trading Name
	

	Registered Company Name
	

	Company Address (Main)
	

	
	

	
	

	Registered Company Address
	

	TAN  (trader account number)
	

	Date
	

	
	

	Total number of sites / premises supplying vehicles
	

	Telephone (Direct Dial)
	

	Your Email
	


Your Activity

	Number of Imported Vehicles in the year
	M1-Car
	N1-Light Comm.

	2018
	
	

	2019
	
	

	2020
	
	

	2021
	
	

	2022
	
	

	2023
	
	

	2024
	
	


Declaration*
	I certify that the information given in this application is truthful, accurate and complete.

	Signature
	

	Print Name & Position if different from above
	


* ELVES may request an Auditor’s Declaration to confirm imported vehicles on this application.
	Please Return to:

ELV Environmental Services CLG, Unit 15-4, Workspace Centre, Mayoralty St, Drogheda, Co Louth.
Email: info@elves.ie
Please see ELVES Privacy Statement for further information on how we use the personal data contained in this form and your rights in relation to it: www.elves.ie/privacy-statement
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